
Mendota Yacht Club
Membership, Racing, and Boat Registration

Member Name and
Address

Phone and
Email

Family Members

Membership Type (April 1 to March 31 ) Fee + Sales Tax Amount Due

Family – member, spouse/partner, & children
Individual – one individual
No racing Social Family – member & spouse/partner
No racing Social – one individual
New – first time individual member
Under 30 – individual member

$165.53 /$184.63 after May 15
$82.29 /$84.40 after May 15
$54.86
$33.76
$29.54
$31.65

EXTRA! Extra! Purchase an MYC Burgee $26.38

Racing Fleet Fee +
Sales
Tax

Tax Exempt Member
(50% Discount)

US Sailing
Mbr Discount w/Mbr#

Keelboat I, II
Scow
Catamaran
Spring Series
Fall Series

$443.10
$443.10
$443.10
$38.78
$38.78

$211
$211

$211

N/A
N/A

$20
$20
$20
N/A
N/A

Fleet? Sail#? Boat
Name?

DONATIONS: I wish to provide additional financial support. Please direct my donation to:

General (unrestricted) ___ Burrows Park ___ Future Facility/Bldg ___
Racing ___ Youth Sailing ___ Other ___

NOTE: MYC is a 501(c)(7) corporation and therefore donations to this club are NOT tax deductible. Please consult your tax

advisor regarding your personal financial situation.

GRAND TOTAL:

Pay by check (made payable to Mendota Yacht Club) and mail along with this
form to:

MYC Treasurer
P.O. Box 2062

Madison, WI 53701

OR Pay by credit card online at my.mendotayc.org

Note: Credit card payments can only be processed online

Concerns or questions, please contact the Membership Chairperson at membership@mendotayc.org

All boat registration fees must be paid in full and received by the Treasurer at least 48 hours prior to your yacht's first race (no exceptions). All competitors
(including crew) shall be current MYC members. A non-member may compete in races on Memorial Day, July 4, Labor Day, and Specialty Races and not more
than 2 other races per season. A yacht which uses a crew in violation of this may be protested and disqualified, except that Hoofer yachts are exempt from this
requirement provided all crew who are not MYC members shall be Hoofer members. New Member Racing Fees shall apply if the member registering this boat has
not been an MYC member in the last 10 years, and the boat is registered new to MYC or, if purchased or chartered from a club member, the previous owner no
longer crews on said boat. U.S. Sailing Member Discount applies only to Racing Fees. Racing Fees will not be pro-rated at any time.

INSURANCE: Mendota Yacht Club strongly encourages every member to review his/her liability and property insurance coverage

that will be in effect while sailing or racing either as owner, skipper, or crew with his/her insurance provider.
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