*	Mendota Yacht Club Membership, Racing, and Boat Registration							
Address	Member Name and Address			Pl Email		- Court Nogloti ation	Family Members	
Membership Type (April 1 to March 31)					Fe	e + Sales Tax	Amount Due	
Family – member, spouse/partner, & children Individual – one individual No racing Social Family – member & spouse/partner No racing Social – one individual New – first time individual member Under 30 – individual member					\$165.53 /\$184.63 after May 15 \$82.29 /\$84.40 after May 15 \$54.86 \$33.76 \$29.54 \$31.65			
EXTRA! Extra! Purchase an MYC Burgee					\$26.38			
Racing Fleet		Fee + Sales Tax	Tax Exempt Member (50% Discount)		US Sailing Mbr Discount w/Mbr#			
Keelboat I, II Scow Catamaran Spring Series Fall Series		\$443.10 \$443.10 \$443.10 \$38.78 \$38.78	\$211 \$211 \$211 N/A N/A		\$20 \$20 \$20 N/A N/A			
Fleet?		Sail#?	Boat Name?			·		
General (unrestricte Racing Youth S	ed) Burrows Pal Sailing Other corporation and therefore o	rk Future Facil _	t. Please direct my of ity/Bldg					
GRAND TOTAL:								
Pay by check (made payable to Mendota Yacht Club) and mail along with this form to: MYC Treasurer P.O. Box 2062 Madison, WI 53701					Pay by credit card online at my.mendotayc.org Note: Credit card payments can only be processed online			

 $Concerns \ or \ questions, \ please \ contact \ the \ Membership \ Chairperson \ at \ membership @mendotayc.org$

All boat registration fees must be paid in full and received by the Treasurer at least 48 hours prior to your yacht's first race (no exceptions). All competitors (including crew) shall be current MYC members. A non-member may compete in races on Memorial Day, July 4, Labor Day, and Specialty Races and not more than 2 other races per season. A yacht which uses a crew in violation of this may be protested and disqualified, except that Hoofer yachts are exempt from this requirement provided all crew who are not MYC members shall be Hoofer members. New Member Racing Fees shall apply if the member registering this boat has not been an MYC member in the last 10 years, and the boat is registered new to MYC or, if purchased or chartered from a club member, the previous owner no longer crews on said boat. U.S. Sailing Member Discount applies only to Racing Fees. Racing Fees will not be pro-rated at any time.

INSURANCE: Mendota Yacht Club strongly encourages every member to review his/her liability and property insurance coverage that will be in effect while sailing or racing either as owner, skipper, or crew with his/her insurance provider.